Plaats Nummer Naam

1. 1031 N.N. 1031

5km

1. 1073 Jo Van Den Brulle

2. 1107 Jens Taeckens

3. 1130 Glenn Philips

4, 1034 Kristof De Smet

5. 1065 Mike Vanderroost

6. 1077 Nicky Van Der Schueren
7. 1007 William Van Huffel

8. 1119 Victor De Vuyst

9. 1045 Ken Hunninck

10. 1129 Ricky De Frere

11. 1139 Pieter De Sutter

12. 1002 Christophe De Clercq
13. 1137 Jean-Marie Careme
14. 1013 Frederik Delmaire

15. 1026 Carlo Beetens

16. 1032 Herman Van De Velde
17. 1083 Kenny Van Der Schueren
18. 1051 Tim Deplorez

19. 1070 Bart De Ville

20. 1074 Brecht Van Den Steen
21. 1036 Geoffry Van De Velde
22. 1043 Jurgen Bellemans

23. 1094 Tibo Verstockt

24. 1136 Arthur Careme

25. 1104 Tom Leenaert

26. 1097 Lennart Lapage

27. 1044 Brando De Picker

28. 1025 Caroline De Geyter
29. 1008 Tom Van Huffel

30. 1058 Chris Schelkens

31. 1125 Glenn Bral

32. 1123 Christophe Dupont
33. 1050 Paul Depluverze

34. 1134 Maxime Adam

35. 1101 Matteo De Kesel

36. 1069 Christophe Zutterman
37. 1035 Kimberly De Potter
38. 1142 Manuel De Vuyst

39. 1071 Berre Van Den Brulle
40. 1001 Anneleen De Bock
41. 1072 Thor Van Den Brulle
42. 1033 Veronique Hersschens
43. 1085 Kris Jouret

44, 1109 Yana Herremans

45, 1102 Chris De Kesel

46. 1068 Ymke Zutterman

47. 1098 Leander Lapage

48. 1093 Rune Mytterhaeghen
49, 1088 Alexander De Croo
50. 1064 Patrick Van Cauter
51. 1037 Roland Van Den Brulle
52. 1092 Marc Maes

53. 1038 Wesley Ras

54. 1010 Lotte De Riemaecker
55. 1114 Anneke Van Wynendaele
56. 1113 Thierry De Bilde

57. 1059 Marita Hofmans

58. 1103 Franky De Clercq

59. 1003 Isabelle Plasschaert
60. 1053 Frans Perreman

61. 1078 Nathalie Lauwyck

GJ

1979
1987
1991
1975
1979
1992
1961
2002
1986
1991
1987
1983
1973
1981
1972
1965
1991
2005
1973
1982
1991
1969
2003
2003
1980
1989
2000
1967
1992
1961
1972
1988
1957
2006
2007
1976
1998
1963
2007
1978
2010
1980
1973
1992
1962
2002
1987
2003
1975
1958
1949
1958
1985
1995
1978
1973
1954
1966
1977
1948
1973

Geslacht LC
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Male 35-39
Male 30-34
Male 25-29
Male 40-44
Male 35-39
Male 25-29
Male 55-59
Male 15-19
Male 30-34
Male 25-29
Male 30-34
Male 35-39
Male 45-49
Male 35-39
Male 45-49
Male 50-54
Male 25-29
Male 10-14
Male 45-49
Male 35-39
Male 25-29
Male 45-49
Male 15-19
Male 15-19
Male 35-39
Male 25-29
Male 15-19
Female 50-54
Male 25-29
Male 55-59
Male 45-49
Male 30-34
Male 60-64
Male 10-14
Male 10-14
Male 40-44
Female 20-24
Male 55-59
Male 10-14
Female 40-44
Male 9 & Under
Female 35-39
Male 45-49
Female 25-29
Male 55-59
Female 15-19
Male 30-34
Male 15-19
Male 40-44
Male 60-64
Male 65-69
Male 60-64
Male 30-34
Female 20-24
Female 40-44
Male 45-49
Female 60-64
Male 50-54
Female 40-44
Male 70+
Female 45-49

Club

JC Herzele

Pelikaanrunners

ZA

ZA

MASPOE Running Team

JC Brakel

JCBrakel

Ronse atletiek team

ZA

ZA

JCZwalm

JC Erwetegem
ZA

/

ZA

JC Erwetegem

/
ZA

ZA
AC Lebbeke
JC Zwalm

JC Brakel
ZA

JC Erwetegem
ZA

JCBrakel

ZA

ZA

JCBrakel

ZA

JC Herzele
JC Erwetegem
JC Zwalm

ACP Gooik

JC Herzele

/

AC Lebbeke
JC Herzele

ZA

JC Erwetegem
JC Zwalm

Tijd

15:36:07,54

0:16:33,3
0:17:05,0
0:17:29,4
0:17:35,9
0:18:06,7
0:18:27,7
0:18:28,3
0:18:32,6
0:18:39,3
0:18:52,7
0:19:01,1
0:19:06,1
0:19:11,6
0:19:16,8
0:19:26,0
0:19:31,5
0:19:34,3
0:19:45,1
0:19:50,7
0:19:52,9
0:20:05,3
0:20:09,5
0:20:10,4
0:20:12,8
0:20:17,7
0:20:28,5
0:20:48,6
0:20:49,9
0:20:59,0
0:21:10,5
0:21:13,8
0:21:25,5
0:21:35,7
0:21:40,2
0:21:42,2
0:21:43,7
0:21:44,6
0:21:45,7
0:21:48,8
0:21:56,6
0:22:02,3
0:22:05,3
0:22:31,5
0:22:33,7
0:22:47,1
0:22:54,9
0:23:05,5
0:23:14,5
0:23:15,6
0:23:15,8
0:23:22,1
0:23:25,0
0:23:31,2
0:23:34,6
0:23:49,5
0:23:50,4
0:24:16,4
0:24:37,6
0:24:38,2
0:25:02,9
0:25:07,2

Gemeente

Herzele
Oudenaarde
Denderleeuw
Zottegem
Gent

Brakel
Balegem
Brakel
Haaltert
Brakel
Brakel
Brakel
Brakel
Brakel
Ronse
Scheldewindeke
Lierde
Moortsele
Herzele
Zottegem
Lierde
Meerbeke
Burst

Brakel
Zottegem
Brakel
Denderleeuw
Borsbeke
Balegem
Dendermonde
Huise

Brakel
Brakel
Brakel
Wettren
Brakel
Zottegem
Erpe Mere
Herzele
Brakel
Herzele
Scheldewindeke
Brakel
Zottegem
Wetteren
Brakel
Brakel
Zottegem
Brakel
Herzele
Brakel
Zottegem
Brakel
Gooik
Herzele
Herzele
Dendermonde
Hillegem
Hillegem
Zottegem
Horebeke



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.

1079 Hans Hove

1122 Sofie Van Kerckhove
1082 Sonja Morre

1086 Kristien De Sutter
1087 Jos Van De Gucht
1081 Leen Cocquyt

1024 Dirk Elaut

1060 Tanja Van Wesemael
1089 Demi Meerman
1128 Eline Baele

1014 Tilly Pandelaere
1040 Bart Van Haesevelde
1047 Jens Watté

1115 Emmy Van den Berghe
1049 Rosie Dierickx

1022 Jeanine Schouppe
1046 Jan Watté

1527 Rebecca De Latte
1052 Raf Van Der Cleyen
1055 Sofie Herssens

1015 Claude Auquier
1131 Tara Philips

1023 Anja Schelfhout
1090 Sandra Mincke

1062 Linda Schiettecatte
1117 Patrick Persoons
1124 Leen Dervaux

1016 Sandra Muyshond
1021 Peter Hoffelinck
1141 Pascal De Moor
1009 Hugo Conderaerts
1121 Leen Carrijn

1138 Tineke Van Caenegem
1061 Vanessa De Plancke
1027 Marcel Houtrelle
1029 Conny Vander Straeten
1017 Tristan Weyenbergh
1018 Ivan Weyenbergh
1127 Inger Marijsse

1126 Arn Mignon

1012 Gunter Boulangier
1118 Dorine Browaeys
1030 Claudia Van Der Haegen
1106 Dirk Van Hessche
1066 Tibo Wiggeleer

1067 Christoph Wiggeleer
1054 Frieda Loroy

1084 Veronique Lenvain
1096 Rien Colpaert

1057 Guido De Vliegher
1028 Filip Reygaert

1091 M-Rose Broodcoorens
1108 Leon Ghijselinck
1135 Charlotte Steenhaut
1133 Michael Piecq

1132 Katrien Adam

1140 Regine Snoeks

1011 Sonja De Bruycker
1111 Paul Raes

1056 Fenny Beresole
1048 Regine Pieteraerens
1039 Jacquelin Peters
1063 Andy Verlinden
1100 Laura Cappelaere
1099 Remi Cappelaere

1971
1994
1961
1965
1962
1969
1964
1969
1996

1963
1998
2003
1955
1957
1946
1966
1980
1941
1977
1978
1996
1969
1971
1953
1954
1980
1973
1969
1961
1966
1963
1989
1969
1945
1967
2007
1975
1992
1989
1978
1991
1977
1965
2005
1977
1952
1974
1991
1957
1962
1958
1952
1993
1992
1973
1970
1966
1946
2008
1966
1951
1972
1988
1992

Male 45-49
Female 20-24
Female 55-59
Female 50-54
Male 55-59
Female 45-49
Male 50-54
Female 45-49
Female 20-24

Female 55-59
Male 20-24
Male 15-19
Female 60-64
Female 60-64
Female 70+
Male 50-54
Female 35-39
Male 70+
Female 40-44
Male 40-44
Female 20-24
Female 45-49
Female 45-49
Female 65-69
Male 60-64
Female 35-39
Female 45-49
Male 45-49
Male 55-59
Male 50-54
Female 55-59
Female 25-29
Female 45-49
Male 70+
Female 50-54
Male 10-14
Male 40-44
Female 25-29
Male 25-29
Male 40-44
Female 25-29
Female 40-44
Male 50-54
Male 10-14
Male 40-44
Female 65-69
Female 40-44
Female 25-29
Male 60-64
Male 55-59
Female 60-64
Male 65-69
Female 25-29
Male 25-29
Female 45-49
Female 45-49
Female 50-54
Male 70+
Female 10-14
Female 50-54
Male 65-69
Male 45-49
Female 30-34
Male 25-29

JC Zwalm

JC Erwetegem
Roadjoggers Haaltert
Roadjoggers Haaltert
JC Erwetegem

JC Herzele

JC Herzele

JC Erwetegem

JC Brakel

JC Erwetegem

/

JC Erwetegem
Roadjoggers Haaltert
SNA Welle

JC Erwetegem
JC Herzele
JC Erwetegem

JC Herzele

JC Brakel

JC Erwetegem
JC Erwetegem
Adelardus

JC Brakel

SNA Welle

JC Brakel

JC Brakel

JC Brakel

JC Erwetegem
BVL
Roadjoggers Haaltert

JC Brakel
JC Zwalm

Vita Ninove
JCBrakel

JC Brakel
JC Zwalm

ZA

World Runners Belgium
Roadjoggers Haaltert

/

JC Erwetegem

0:25:09,6
0:25:12,4
0:25:27,6
0:25:29,2
0:25:30,2
0:25:35,4
0:26:13,3
0:26:17,0
0:26:22,3
0:26:30,8
0:26:41,5
0:26:45,9
0:26:47,1
0:26:59,3
0:27:24,3
0:27:24,8
0:27:32,8
0:28:04,2
0:28:14,0
0:28:23,8
0:28:32,5
0:28:40,0
0:28:49,7
0:28:54,1
0:28:55,6
0:28:55,9
0:29:12,8
0:29:22,2
0:29:32,8
0:29:35,0
0:29:36,6
0:29:38,7
0:29:41,4
0:29:42,6
0:29:55,3
0:30:01,4
0:30:01,4
0:30:04,1
0:30:07,2
0:30:07,7
0:30:20,5
0:30:26,8
0:30:30,2
0:30:39,1
0:30:55,1
0:30:56,0
0:31:40,0
0:31:47,0
0:32:00,9
0:32:06,5
0:32:21,6
0:32:25,9
0:32:26,7
0:33:43,0
0:33:43,3
0:34:13,3
0:34:47,9
0:34:48,9
0:35:27,6
0:38:06,4
0:38:13,7
0:38:27,7
0:39:29,6
0:39:40,4
0:39:41,8

Horebeke
Herzele
Zottegem
Denderhoutem
Denderhoutem
Herzele
Hillegem
Burst
Zottegem
Brakel
Zottegem
Brakel
Grimbergen
Zottegem
Asse
Borsbeke
Grimbergen
Zottegem
Zottegem
Herzele
Zottegem
Denderleeuw
Hillegem
Brakel
Erwetegem
Zottegem
Zingem
Brakel
Haaltert
Brakel
Brakel
Brakel
Zottegem
Lierde
Brussel
Lede

Brakel
Brakel
Kortrijk
Geraardsbergen
Zandbergen
Lierde
Zwalm

Appelterre-Eichem

Brakel
Brakel
Meerbeke
Brakel
Brakel

Bachte-Maria-Leerne

Brakel
Zottegem
Ouwegem
Lierde
Lierde
Brakel
Brakel
Gijzenzele
Erpe-Mere
Herzele
Brakel
Bottelaere
Zottegem
Brakel
Brakel



127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
10km
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
15km
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1075 Sofie Waldraet
1105 Els Carrijn

1019 Antoine Mathys
1020 Ginette Geiregat
1004 Vik Vandenplas

1536 Theo Devos

1519 Mario Penne

1541 Bert Vandendriessche
1520 Nico Van Der Hauwaert
1500 Andy Slock

1534 Peter Roman

1546 Dieter Maes

1508 Johan Dejaegher

1509 Dieter Van De Pontseele
1537 Dany Verstockt

1549 Rhonny Meulenyzer
1521 Luc Cautaers

1525 René Arijs

1517 Thomas Lemmens
1528 Jozef Roelandt

1524 Fien Decabooter

1533 Peter Ritserveldt

1552 Thijs Piens

1540 Roderik Vander Beken
1513 Kim Jaspers

1522 Bart Beerens

1547 Dirk Pede

1535 Jorn Appelmans

1510 Bjarne Baeyens

1506 Marcel Deganck

1526 Robert De Ville

1542 Patrick De Vleeschauwer
1511 Christophe Baeyens
1548 Kristoff Marinx

1523 Geert Van Caenegem
1502 Patrick Tancré

1539 Eve Veeck

1538 Clairy Roelandt

1503 Vicleer Ganpat

1529 Luc Declercq

1530 Steven Minnaert

1551 Nina Watté

1504 Martel De Maeseneire
1531 Oskar Van Nieuwenhove
1543 Siegert Hubau

1505 Pascal Van den Brande
1518 Andy Van Asselt

1516 Erika De Roeck

1826 Patrick Van Petegem
1819 Gianni Allebosch
1813 Timothy De Vos
1808 Brechtel Wancour
1814 Grim Docclo

1839 Steven Lafort

1818 Franky Tielemans
1842 Thierry Simoens
1833 Robbe De Keukelaere
1807 Kirsten Heymans
1803 Patrick De Lange
1823 Johnny Pandelaere
1804 Greet Verdonckt
1840 Tom Van Audenhove
1815 Kristof Gerard

1973
1964
1947
1951
1928

1998
1972
1981
1978
1986
1971
1989
1964
1987
1970
1968
1961
1951
1985
1955
1999
1965
1988
1983
1975
1970
1968
1996
2007
1948
1950
1967
1979
1973
1963
1962
1974
1970
1998
1964
1971
1992
1974
2004
1992
1972
1974
1977

1978
1989
1986
1984
1990
1980
1973
1975
1998
1979
1965
1952
1973
1981
1988

f
f
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Female 45-49
Female 50-54
Male 70+
Female 65-69
Male 70+

Male 20-24
Male 45-49
Male 35-39
Male 40-44
Male 30-34
Male 45-49
Male 25-29
Male 50-54
Male 30-34
Male 45-49
Male 50-54
Male 55-59
Male 65-69
Male 30-34
Male 60-64
Female 15-19
Male 50-54
Male 30-34
Male 35-39
Male 40-44
Male 45-49
Male 50-54
Male 20-24
Male 10-14
Male 70+
Male 65-69
Male 50-54
Male 35-39
Male 45-49
Male 55-59
Male 55-59
Female 40-44
Male 45-49
Male 20-24
Male 50-54
Male 45-49
Female 25-29
Female 40-44
Male 10-14
Male 25-29
Male 45-49
Male 40-44
Female 40-44

Male 40-44
Male 25-29
Male 30-34
Male 30-34
Male 25-29
Male 35-39
Male 45-49
Male 40-44
Male 20-24
Female 35-39
Male 50-54
Male 65-69
Female 45-49
Male 35-39
Male 30-34

JC Brakel
JC Brakel
JC De Pinte

Acko - Sporta

/
VITA
KWB Wambeek

OCR Steendorp

ZA

JC Erwetegem
Woudlopers Loppem
ZA

JC Erwetegem

KWB Wambeek
Roadjoggers Haaltert

JC Erwetegem

JC Lierde

Fear

Vita Ninove

JC Zwalm

ACG

/

Runners Evergem
VITA

JC Lierde

JC Erwetegem
JC Herzele

JC Herzele

OCR Steendorp
JC Erwetegem
JC Erwetegem
/

ASVO

JC Zwalm
ASVO

JC Herzele
GETT

ASVO

/

/

JC Zwalm
/

ZA

ASVO
Leeuwerik
ASVO

/

Maspoe running team

0:41:07,8
0:41:08,2
0:50:34,1
0:50:34,4
1:02:40,7

0:35:19,1
0:36:39,4
0:36:51,2
0:36:59,4
0:37:41,3
0:40:40,5
0:41:30,9
0:41:37,5
0:42:44,8
0:43:20,3
0:44:25,3
0:44:29,5
0:44:36,6
0:45:20,3
0:45:43,9
0:45:57,8
0:46:15,8
0:46:54,4
0:47:37,0
0:48:31,2
0:48:31,2
0:49:09,7
0:50:22,2
0:50:39,2
0:51:44,7
0:51:56,0
0:52:36,9
0:53:03,1
0:53:11,4
0:53:34,9
0:54:04,5
0:54:18,8
0:54:18,8
0:55:08,5
0:55:50,8
0:56:36,7
1:01:38,4
1:03:54,2
1:04:03,7
0:18:12,5
0:23:07,1
0:26:05,8
0:32:14,6

0:49:14,4
0:49:49,7
0:49:57,3
0:56:28,3
0:56:50,1
0:58:38,8
0:58:54,8
1:01:05,1
1:01:21,1
1:02:17,4
1:03:34,1
1:03:48,5
1:03:53,3
1:06:01,0
1:06:21,6

Flobecq
Brakel
De Pinte
De Pinte
Brussel

Horebeke
Ninove

Aalst
Erwetegem
Temse

Melle
Zottegem
Zedelgem
Schendelbeke
Burst
Meerbeke
Wambeek
Asse

Brakel
Zottegem
Brakel

Lierde
Maarkedal
Brakel

Bever
Roosdaal
Zwalm
Schendelbeke
Nederhasselt
Bottelare
Meerbeke

Nederhasselt
Brakel
Zottegem
Komen
Herzele
Hillegem
Mortsel
Zottegem
Zottegem
Maarkedal
Brakel
Oudenaarde
Geraardsbergen
Oudenaarde
Brakel
Assebroek

Herzele

Gent

Wetteren
Oudenaarde
Geraardsbergen
Zwalm
Denderwindeke
Ouwegem
Zottegem
Zottegem
Brakel

Lennik
Oudenaarde
Brakel

Herne



16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
DNF

1844 Kevin Haezebroeck
1834 Lieven Geerts

1828 Wim Van Nieuwenhuize

1821 Angelo Schiettecatte
1811 André Siroyt

1830 Peter Van Den Broeck
1835 Antonie Notte

1810 Inge Vanhove

1802 Jens Liedts

1822 Kristy De Schepper
1838 Sabrina Deschacht
1812 Robert Tanghe

1805 Joris Cantaert

1837 Koen Steenhoudt
1836 Veerle Borremans
1843 Mario Govaert

1825 Nancy Maerten
1817 Paul Van Breusegem
1841 lIsabelle Persoons
1831 Celia Van Twembeke
1801 Jaak Van Kerckhove
1800 Angelique Denijs
1820 Nicole De Wilde
1809 Kurt Crommelinck
1832 Kathy De Pauw

1816 Nikita Van Breusegem
1824 Romain Bolssens

1987
1969
1971
1978
1956
1969
1988
1974
1987
1977
1973
1950
1989
1973
1982
1966
1969
1957
1972
1978
1954
1984
1959
1967
1981
2002
1955

I ™3 ™"™"3™"™3 ™3 "333™™"3 ™3333333

Male 30-34
Male 45-49
Male 45-49
Male 40-44
Male 60-64
Male 45-49
Male 30-34
Female 40-44
Male 30-34
Female 40-44
Female 45-49
Male 65-69
Male 25-29
Male 45-49
Female 35-39
Male 50-54
Female 45-49
Male 60-64
Female 45-49
Female 40-44
Male 60-64
Female 30-34
Female 55-59
Male 50-54
Female 35-39
Female 15-19
Male 60-64

WTC Tempelhof
JC Zwalm
JC Herzele

DDTT Denderleeuw

JC Lierde
/

DDTT

ZA

JC Zwalm
KRC Gent
/

ASVO

/

/

Krekenlopers
JC Erwetegem
JCZwalm

/

JC Brakel
World Runners
World Runners
JC Erwetegem
JC Erwetegem

/

1:06:31,5
1:06:48,2
1:07:05,2
1:07:18,9
1:07:33,6
1:08:07,3
1:08:10,7
1:09:12,0
1:09:27,3
1:11:05,0
1:11:41,6
1:12:47,7
1:13:44,6
1:14:59,4
1:15:01,6
1:15:22,1
1:17:11,7
1:17:27,5
1:18:01,8
1:19:09,8
1:19:18,8
1:20:35,1
1:23:23,1
1:23:23,7
1:27:59,4
1:30:40,7
1:01:03,7

Brakel

Lierde
Oudenaarde
Herzele
Welle

Lierde
Drongen
Denderleeuw
Zottegem
Zwalm
Zwijnaarde
Aalst

Gent

Roborst
Sint-Goriks-Oudenhove
Wetteren
Eeklo
Erwetegem
Zingem
Erwetegem
Dendermonde
Brakel

Melle
Gijzenzele
Erwetegem
Erwetegem
Kieldrecht



